Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 11.08.2024

Fun Herren
Rang Nr  Name

1. 216  Sturm Miro (2005, Bischofszell)
2. 257 Bonderer Fabian (1997, Chur)
3. 196 Muggler Remo (1996, Thal)
4. 253 Koppel Jan (2000, Teufen)
5. 256 Rodighiero Renato (2000, Appenzell)
6. 164 Qorbani Mostafa (2003, Grub SG)
7. 109 Frei Lars (1999, Lichingen)

Team

Racing Team Krapf/ RV
Arbon

SCOTT-SRAM MTB
Racing Team
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / VC
Surses

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

Danis Biketeam/ RMC
Appenzell

Bischibikes

Lippuner Cycling Team

1
09:416

10:07 4

10:01.2

09:42.0

10:01.2

10:20.2
12:00.4

2
09:53.3

10:176

10:10.7

10:228

11:11.1

11:13.2
12:54.7

10:14.7

10:16.6

10:34.2

10:33.9

11:196

12:01.4
13:212

10:10.3

09:56.4

10:06.2

10:26.7

11:321

11:51.4
12:59.6

Gesamt
39:59.9

40:38.0

40:523

41:053

44:04.0

45:26.1
51:1538



